ANACORTES SEAHAWKS
2023-24 Junior Varsity Fastpitch

SEAHAWKS

RTES HIGH SCH

# Name

Danielle Adkison
Jai-lee James

Jaylin Watts

Madi Shafer

Emily Sanchez Zavala
Hailey Rains

Amelia Myers

Jade Messina

Aniyah Hargrove
Danielle Augustoni
Jannah Hagglund-drager
Hayley Skye Rucker Gilliland
Gabrielle Foster

Joy Evans

Ella DeGraaf

Dulce Bonilla

Neraecah Barron

Vanessa Zamora Verdin

Softball

Year
10

10
10

10
10
11
10
10

12
10

10

Head Coach
Jodi Shafer

Assistants
Michelle Woodlee

Yolunteers
Jim Rains
Faith Grove
Jimmie Baker

Superintendent
Dr. Justin Irish
Principal
Erin Duez
Asst Principal
Molly Huggins
Athletic Director
Justin Portz

Athletic Assistant
Kirsty Croghan

School Board Member

Jennie Beltramini
Diana Farnsworth
Heather Brennan
Jack Curtis
Meredith Mcllmoyle







